
Date Time

23-Oct Thu
5pm Applications open

26-Nov Wed
12pm Applications CLOSE

09-Dec Tue
6pm - 9pm Workshop interviews in the evening from 

15-Dec Mon 10am - 5pm FULL DAY training  with Production team at Stratford East- 10am - 5pm

19-Jan Mon

20-Jan Tue

11-Feb Wed 6.30pm Attend the Press Night of Here There Are Blueberries? 

(Show call 4 
hours)

Everyone will be invited to shadow a member of staff working on a show. 
These shifts will be alloacted according to individual interests and availablity. 
(PAID)

02-Mar Mon
between 9am - 
10pm

Everyone will be offered 4 hours work on the get out of a show at Stratofrd 
East. (PAID)

16-Mar Mon

17-Mar Tue

18-Mar Wed

19-Mar Thu

26-Mar Thu 7pm Watch a show at Stratford East, 

30-Mar Mon 6.30pm - 9pm Final workshop at Stratford East.

Everyone will be offered ONE DAY of training working on a show getting in to 
Strtatford East. (PAID)

9am - 6pm

13-28 Feb

Young Techs at Stratford East

9am - 6pm

We will be offering a place to 8 people

If selected for the course,  you will need to be available at the following times: 

Everyone will complete ONE day of training  on either of these dates. 
Working on a show getting in to Stratford East. (PAID)


